
BCP funding model template Scheme Title:

Investment summary: £ Inflation: 2% 0 Average surplus per annum first 10 years (38,767)

Total Investment/capital cost: 1,778,878 Investment period: 20

Capital Funding: 0 Interest rate: 5.88%

BCP PWLB Borrowing: 1,778,878
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New income Assumptions

Financial 

Input

From 

period

Membership sales (125,000) 1 0 (127,500) (130,050) (132,651) (135,304) (138,010) (140,770) (143,586) (146,457) (149,387) (152,374) (155,422) (158,530) (161,701) (164,935) (168,234) (171,598) (175,030) (178,531) (182,101) (185,743) (3,097,915)

Casual Fitness Income (20,000) 1 0 (20,400) (20,808) (21,224) (21,649) (22,082) (22,523) (22,974) (23,433) (23,902) (24,380) (24,867) (25,365) (25,872) (26,390) (26,917) (27,456) (28,005) (28,565) (29,136) (29,719) (495,666)

External Facility Hire (70,000) 1 0 (71,400) (72,828) (74,285) (75,770) (77,286) (78,831) (80,408) (82,016) (83,656) (85,330) (87,036) (88,777) (90,552) (92,364) (94,211) (96,095) (98,017) (99,977) (101,977) (104,016) (1,734,832)

Sports Hall Increased Use (10,000) 1 0 (10,200) (10,404) (10,612) (10,824) (11,041) (11,262) (11,487) (11,717) (11,951) (12,190) (12,434) (12,682) (12,936) (13,195) (13,459) (13,728) (14,002) (14,282) (14,568) (14,859) (247,833)

Birthday / Holiday Clubs (20,000) 1 0 (20,400) (20,808) (21,224) (21,649) (22,082) (22,523) (22,974) (23,433) (23,902) (24,380) (24,867) (25,365) (25,872) (26,390) (26,917) (27,456) (28,005) (28,565) (29,136) (29,719) (495,666)

Secondary income (Retail, Café, Vending) (10,000) 1 0 (10,200) (10,404) (10,612) (10,824) (11,041) (11,262) (11,487) (11,717) (11,951) (12,190) (12,434) (12,682) (12,936) (13,195) (13,459) (13,728) (14,002) (14,282) (14,568) (14,859) (247,833)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Income (255,000) 0 (260,100) (265,302) (270,608) (276,020) (281,541) (287,171) (292,915) (298,773) (304,749) (310,844) (317,060) (323,402) (329,870) (336,467) (343,196) (350,060) (357,062) (364,203) (371,487) (378,917) (6,319,746)

Operating Expenses

General Maintenance manageable within 2RM current budget 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Staff for holiday clubs and birthday 4,000 1 0 4,080 4,162 4,245 4,330 4,416 4,505 4,595 4,687 4,780 4,876 4,973 5,073 5,174 5,278 5,383 5,491 5,601 5,713 5,827 5,944 99,133

Utilities/lighting 5,000 1 0 5,100 5,202 5,306 5,412 5,520 5,631 5,743 5,858 5,975 6,095 6,217 6,341 6,468 6,597 6,729 6,864 7,001 7,141 7,284 7,430 123,917

Secondary spend (Retail, Café, Vending) 5,000 1 0 5,100 5,202 5,306 5,412 5,520 5,631 5,743 5,858 5,975 6,095 6,217 6,341 6,468 6,597 6,729 6,864 7,001 7,141 7,284 7,430 123,917

Rates 20,000 1 0 20,400 20,808 21,224 21,649 22,082 22,523 22,974 23,433 23,902 24,380 24,867 25,365 25,872 26,390 26,917 27,456 28,005 28,565 29,136 29,719 495,666

Equipment purchases manageable within 2RM current budget 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Card/Bank charges 2,000 1 0 2,040 2,081 2,122 2,165 2,208 2,252 2,297 2,343 2,390 2,438 2,487 2,536 2,587 2,639 2,692 2,746 2,800 2,856 2,914 2,972 49,567

Cleaning and consumables 1,000 1 0 1,020 1,040 1,061 1,082 1,104 1,126 1,149 1,172 1,195 1,219 1,243 1,268 1,294 1,319 1,346 1,373 1,400 1,428 1,457 1,486 24,783

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total operational Expenditure 37,000 0 37,740 38,495 39,265 40,050 40,851 41,668 42,501 43,351 44,218 45,103 46,005 46,925 47,863 48,821 49,797 50,793 51,809 52,845 53,902 54,980 916,983

Sinking fund for major repairs

Sinking Fund 10,000 1 0 10,200 10,404 10,612 10,824 11,041 11,262 11,487 11,717 11,951 12,190 12,434 12,682 12,936 13,195 13,459 13,728 14,002 14,282 14,568 14,859 247,833

0

Total Expenditure 10,000 0 10,200 10,404 10,612 10,824 11,041 11,262 11,487 11,717 11,951 12,190 12,434 12,682 12,936 13,195 13,459 13,728 14,002 14,282 14,568 14,859 247,833

Financing 0

Borrowing repayments (principal) years 20 0 0 88,944 88,944 88,944 88,944 88,944 88,944 88,944 88,944 88,944 88,944 88,944 88,944 88,944 88,944 88,944 88,944 88,944 88,944 88,944 88,944 1,778,878

Borrowing repayments (interest) Int % 5.88% 0 104,598 104,598 104,598 104,598 104,598 104,598 104,598 104,598 104,598 104,598 104,598 104,598 104,598 104,598 104,598 104,598 104,598 104,598 104,598 104,598 2,091,960

Total Financing cost 0 193,542 193,542 193,542 193,542 193,542 193,542 193,542 193,542 193,542 193,542 193,542 193,542 193,542 193,542 193,542 193,542 193,542 193,542 193,542 193,542 3,870,838

Total net cost / (surplus) (208,000) 0 (18,618) (22,861) (27,189) (31,604) (36,107) (40,700) (45,385) (50,163) (55,037) (60,009) (65,080) (70,252) (75,528) (80,910) (86,399) (91,998) (97,708) (103,533) (109,475) (115,535) (1,284,092)

Total net cost/ (surplus) cumulative (18,618) (41,479) (68,669) (100,273) (136,380) (177,079) (222,464) (272,627) (327,665) (387,674) (452,754) (523,006) (598,534) (679,444) (765,843) (857,840) (955,549) (1,059,082) (1,168,557) (1,284,092)

Borrowing repayments (principal and interest)interest @ PWLB 5.88% - repayable from year after borrowing £193,542 £193,542 £193,542 £193,542 £193,542 £193,542 £193,542 £193,542 £193,542 £193,542 £193,542 £193,542 £193,542 £193,542 £193,542 £193,542 £193,542 £193,542 £193,542 £193,542 3,870,839

20 year total


